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27 de Julio de 2018
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases - A c.c./ Ac.c. (Art. 274.5.3) (A Pista / Arena: None None
Dos fases)
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P
1 VISAMA CORINA 81209 SILVELA CASTANON, 4986 ES
INDORADO / F-LORDINA X Jaime
LORD / 2007 / FEMALE / ENRIQUE ASTIER / NONE
CASTANA / KWPN
2 VIDOCQ DE LA BY 126962 HONRUBIA 273636 ES
NEWTON DE KREISKER / ALVARINO, Miguel
ELEGIE DES COURLIS / HA HORSES TRADING,
2009 / GELDING / S.L. / NONE
CASTANA / SF
3 ENJOY CR 139152 CALVINO RABON, Roi 8771 ES
AMADEUS / ATHENA X ROI CALVINO RABON /
NAMELUS R /2009 / MALE NONE
/ CASTANA / KWPN
4 ALTAUER DE MAEZA 104798 DAVILA GARCiA, Fidel 13671 ES
CENTAUER Z / CASSIRA
OLID X CASALL/ 2010/ Y.FINCA MAEZA / Y.FINCA
MALE / CASTANA |/ CDE MAEZA
5 JAGUAR DE TIJI 126789 SERRANO SAEZ, lvan 1791 ES
KANNAN / CHINA TOUCH
HERO / 2009 / MALE / IVAN SERRANO SAEZ /
CASTANA / BWP NONE
6 QAID LOUVIERE 117241 RIVA FRANCOS, Juan 15858 ES
MR. BLUE / HARMONIE Y. RIVA / ELEVAGE DE LA
PIERVILLE / 2004 / LOUVIERE
GELDING / TORDA / SF
7 ASKARO LP 110889 GONZALEZ 2029 ES
ASKARI / SIMSABLABIM | / ROBINSON, JuliO
2010 / MALE / CASTANA/ Mario
HOLST Y.LOS PORCHES / Y.LOS
PORCHES
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TCHAO DE TOSCANE
COULEUR RUBIN / OMBRE
DE TOSCANE / 2007 /
GELDING / CASTANA / SF

CLINTINUE
CLINTON II / GRANNUSCHA
/2008 / GELDING /
CASTANA / OLDBG

SUN2SAFE C'EST LE
BOSS
CRAWFORD / TOSKANA VI
/2008 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / HOLST

MARACUYA
INDRET DEL MASET /
RISSA /2009 / FEMALE /
BAYO / CDE

DODI DEL MASET
DRY SAC DEL MASET /
IDRA DEL MASET X INDRET
DEL MASET / 2008 /
GELDING / CASTANA / CDE

WALLANCE
FLEMMINGH / OLINDA'S M
X JETSET-D / 2003 / MALE

/ NEGRA / KWPN

ABANDERADO MZ
ANDIAMO Z / HELICON M X
BENROY M /2006 / MALE /

CASTANA / ZANG

ESPERANZA
D'ESQUELMES
ERCO VAN'T ROOSAKKER
/ CERES D'ESQUELMES /
2010 / FEMALE / BAYO /
BELGA

SUPREME DU MILON
QUICK STAR / CONTESSE

L.A.C.

122209

125485

108597

122624

127399

112661

138772

127243

144568
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CERDIDO GASTESI,
Angel
SILVIA CRISTOBAL PINA /
LES HARAS NATIONAUX

DOMINGUEZ PINON,
Pablo
GUSTAVO AYAN / NONE

TRUTSCHLER,
Vincent
MEECO EQUINOX SL /
NONE

GONZALEZ ORAINDI,
IAigo
INIGO GONZALEZ
ORAINDI / CAMPINS
DAURELLA

GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro
ALVARO ALFONSO
GOMEZ / Y.DEL MASET

ENTRECANALES

MARSANS, Alejandro

ALEJANDRO
ENTRECANALES / NONE

SILVELA CASTANON,
Jaime
ANGEL CAMBRA
GONZALEZ / FERNAND
MORRE

JURADO NARVAEZ,
Ricardo

ADELINA TORRES PARDO

/ NONE

GABARRON JIMENEZ,
Jaime

L.D.N.

1167

2572

43075

247295

16399

47788

4986

234432

13817
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DES DUNES /2006 / MALE
/ BAYO / SF

LARA
LARIMAR / TAUNUS / 2007
/ FEMALE / CASTANA /
HOLST

QUEKA DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / FANTOME C
X WINNINGMOOD V/D
AREMBERG /2009 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / CDE

NENA CC
CORLAND / HECHICERA X
CALLITON Z /2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

TOUKI DU GRAND PRE
JENNY DE LA CENSE / NINA
DE LA CENSE /2007 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / SF

OURSUN CARETANOS
2
CARENTAN / HERBIN /
2008 / MALE / CASTANA /
HOLST

IRIDIADA
JALEO DU DEFEY / LA
BELLE ORION X LANDGRAF
/2010 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

VALMONT DE VIZY

ZANDOR Z / LLIONA DE

VIZY / 2009 / GELDING /
CASTANA / SF

IROCO DE
VILLAFRANCA
PETIT PACHA / VILLANCE /
2003 / GELDING /
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

117855

114430

112953

130914

112564

112241

131474

24770

CONCURSD HIPICO

LUANCO

18

www.sociedadecuestresluanco.es

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

OLDSAN HORSES S.L/
EARL DU MILON

BIDON DAURELLA,
Jorge
HUERTO DE LOS

ARROYOS SL / JACOBSEN

JUERGEN

GONZALEZ
HERRERO, Marfa
MARIA GONZALEZ
HERRERO / JOSE MARIA
DEZA

URRUTIA COBALEDA,
Fernando
Y.CAMPOCERRADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

HONRUBIA
ALVARINO, Alberto
MAYA DE LA JOYA FDEZ-

LONGORIA / SYLVAIN
MONTIGNY

TRUTSCHLER, Cedric

MEECO EQUINOX SL /
NONE

DE LA LLAVE BUENO,
Pedro
PEDRO DE LA LLAVE
CADAHIA / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS FFAA.

HONRUBIA
ALVARINO, Miguel
HA HORSES TRADING,

S.L. / NONE

CALVINO RABON, Roi
DEMETRIO CALVINO
MENDEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

3673

37893

16263

206819

58192

12806

273636

8771
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

WIND DARCO
WINDDANCER / SONORA X
SALAMON W /2009 /
GELDING / NEGRA /
OLDBG

RAIN MAN
CHACCO BLUE / PRETTY
WOMAN /2010 / GELDING
/ CASTANA / OLDBG

MAKURU MQ
CENTAUER Z / TIETA S1 X
CONCETTO /2011 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

TARZAN DU VAL
TIBERMONT
KASHMIER VAN SCAUTTER
/ JERBELLE DU VAL
TIBERMONT / 2003 /
GELDING / CASTANA /
BELGA

L.A.C.

143379

127994

124217

113246
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DAVILA GARCIA, Fidel

IGNACIO SANTIAGO
LLORENTE / MARQPLA

SERRANO SAEZ, Ivan

IVAN SERRANO / NONE

SILVELA CASTANON,
Jaime
Y.MOLINO DE QUINTOS /
Y.MOLINO DE QUINTOS

ARDURA PEREZ,
Leopoldo
IGNACIO GARCIA
GARRIDO / MICHEL
RASKIN

L.D.N.

13671

1791

4986

59786
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